
All wheels with center “C.R.” must be used with the aluminium center ring which is included in the fitting kit. The fitting kit is for a set of 4 

wheels. It contains 16/20 or 24 Screw or Nut, together with 4 aluminium center rings where required. 

- 

SEATSEATSEATSEAT    
CAR TYPE TYPE SIZE ET H / PCD CENTER WHEEL CODE KIT CODE NOTE 

ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA 09090909////1995199519951995����12/201012/201012/201012/2010 (Type 7MS) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571  

ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA ALHAMBRA 12121212////2010201020102010���� (Type 7N) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 30 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 001 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 30 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 001 065 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 30 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 001 035 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 30 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 001 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 30 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 001 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 30 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 001 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 30 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 001 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 30 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 001 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 25 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 012 035 457 571  

ALTEA ALTEA ALTEA ALTEA 03030303/200/200/200/2004444���� (Type 5P) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 010 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 009 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

ALTEA XL ALTEA XL ALTEA XL ALTEA XL 03030303/200/200/200/2006666���� (Type 5P) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 010 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 009 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

         

         

         

         



All wheels with center “C.R.” must be used with the aluminium center ring which is included in the fitting kit. The fitting kit is for a set of 4 

wheels. It contains 16/20 or 24 Screw or Nut, together with 4 aluminium center rings where required. 

- 

SEATSEATSEATSEAT    
CAR TYPE TYPE SIZE ET H / PCD CENTER WHEEL CODE KIT CODE NOTE 

EXEO EXEO EXEO EXEO 01010101/200/200/200/2009999���� (Type 3R) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 369 850 001 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 383 850 001 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 501 850 001 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 505 850 001 035 457 571  

EXEO ST EXEO ST EXEO ST EXEO ST 01010101/200/200/200/2009999���� (Type 3R) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 369 850 001 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 383 850 001 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 501 850 001 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 20 30 5 / 112 C.R. 505 850 001 035 457 571  

IBIZA IBIZA IBIZA IBIZA 12121212/200/200/200/2001111����06/200806/200806/200806/2008 (Type 6L) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 757 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 808 006 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 383 808 007 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 501 808 007 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 505 808 007 035 457 571  

IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA 12121212/200/200/200/2001111����00006/20086/20086/20086/2008 (Type 6L) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 757 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 808 006 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 383 808 007 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 501 808 007 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 505 808 007 035 457 571  

IBIZA IBIZA IBIZA IBIZA 06060606/200/200/200/2008888���� (Type 6J) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 757 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 808 006 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 383 808 007 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 501 808 007 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 505 808 007 035 457 571  

IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA IBIZA CUPRA 06/200806/200806/200806/2008���� (Type 6J) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 757 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 808 006 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 383 808 007 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 501 808 007 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 505 808 007 035 457 571  

IBIZA ST IBIZA ST IBIZA ST IBIZA ST 06060606/200/200/200/2008888���� (Type 6J) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 757 002 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 35 5 / 100 C.R. 369 808 006 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 383 808 007 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 501 808 007 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 32 5 / 100 C.R. 505 808 007 035 457 571  



All wheels with center “C.R.” must be used with the aluminium center ring which is included in the fitting kit. The fitting kit is for a set of 4 

wheels. It contains 16/20 or 24 Screw or Nut, together with 4 aluminium center rings where required. 

- 

SEATSEATSEATSEAT    
CAR TYPE TYPE SIZE ET H / PCD CENTER WHEEL CODE KIT CODE NOTE 

LEON / LEON CUPRA LEON / LEON CUPRA LEON / LEON CUPRA LEON / LEON CUPRA 03030303/200/200/200/2005555���� (Type 1P) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 010 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 009 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

TOLEDO TOLEDO TOLEDO TOLEDO 09090909/200/200/200/2004444���� (Type 5P) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX 

 369 7.5 x 17 45 5 / 112 C.R. 369 757 004 035 457 571  

 369 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 808 010 035 457 571  

 383 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 808 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 808 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.0 x 18 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.0 x 18 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 808 003 035 457 571  

 369 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 369 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 369 859 009 035 457 571  

 383 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 002 065 457 571 More aggressive 

 383 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 383 859 003 065 457 571  

 501 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 501 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 501 859 003 035 457 571  

 505 8.5 x 19 40 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 002 035 457 571 More aggressive 

 505 8.5 x 19 48 5 / 112 C.R. 505 859 003 035 457 571  

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         


